School of the Art Institute of Chicago
Student Health Insurance Plan
2022-2023 Final Premium Rates
BCBS

Domestic

Medical
Student
Spouse
Each Child (x 2 Max)

Student
Spouse

Fall

8/18/2022
through
1/25/2023

1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00

131.50
131.50

Domestic - Premium Cost

Spring (new)

1/20/2023
through
8/18/2023

1,650.00 $
1,650.00 $
1,650.00 $

13150 $
13150 $

Spring Returning

1/26/2023
through
8/18/2023

1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00

131.50
131.50

Summer (New)

6/10/2023
through
8/18/2023

633.00
633.00
633.00

50.00
50.00



