School of the Art Institute of Chicago Student Health Insurance Plan 2022-2023 Final Premium Rates BCBS Domestic

Fall	Spring (new)	Spring Returning	Summer (New)
8/18/2022	1/20/2023	1/26/2023	6/10/2023
through	through	through	through
1/25/2023	8/18/2023	8/18/2023	8/18/2023

Medical					
Student	\$	1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 633.00
Spouse	\$	1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 633.00
Each Child (x 2 Max)	\$	1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 633.00
	_				
Dental					
Student	\$	131.50	\$ 131.50	\$ 131.50	\$ 50.00
Spouse	\$	131.50	\$ 131.50	\$ 131.50	\$ 50.00